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Unadilla Race Results - CNYMRA April 29, 2012
122-125cc 2 STROKE
Finish Name No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2

1 COLE FREDERICKS 502 HON LITTLE FALLS, NY 2 1
2 DEREK BRACHT 227 suz BALLSTON SPA, NY 3 3
3 KEVIN HICKS 31 YAM EAST STROUDSBUR, PA 7 2
4 JACK RAMSEY 307 YAM SHERBURNE, NY 5 5
5 LUCAS KOCHON 622 YAM COBLESKILL, NY 4 6
6 KENNY JACK 151 KAW GLENMONT, NY 6 7
7 JOHN BOWER 311 HON KIRKVILLE, NY 10 4
8 STANLEY PAWLIKOWSKI IV 535 HON DELHI, NY 9 8
9 BRUCE MAZZONE 68 YAM OTEGO, NY 8 9
10 KYLE TIERNEY 617 KAW CHITTENANGO, NY 12 10
11 TYLER BIGFORD 444 HON SHERBURNE, NY 11 11
12 RYAN SLUITER 242 YAM BOVINA CENTER, NY 1 DNS

122-250cc AMATEUR (B)

Finish Name No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 NICK KRAEGER 296 HON CONSTABLE, NY 2 1
2 COLE FREDERICKS 502 HON LITTLE FALLS, NY 1 2
3 JAKE STOUT 73 YAM CLAYVILLE, NY 3 3
4 BRODY ZELEZNY 111 KAW FORT PLAIN, NY 4 5
5 ZACHARY MOSSEY 402 HON JOHNSONVILLE, NY 7 4
6 JOHN THIERFELDER 27 SUz VESTAL, NY 5 6
7 ZACHARY FANCHER 25 KAW WARNERVILLE, NY 8 8
8 BRENDAN HARMON 30 HON BAINBRIDGE, NY 9 9
9 JOHN GRASSIA 605 sUz SCHENECTADY, NY 6 12
10 AMOS HUGHES 471 YAM EARLVILLE, NY 15 10
11 GARY THRANE Il 463 YAM JOHNSONVILLE, NY 13 13
12 BOBBY GAGE 174 SuUz COBLESKILL, NY 10 16
13 TYLER DEANE 876 KTM MIDDLESEX, VT 14 15
14 KENNY JACK 151 KAW GLENMONT, NY 11 18
15 JACK RAMSEY 307 YAM SHERBURNE, NY 12 20
16 GREGORY PHELAN 34 YAM WARNERVILLE, NY 20 14
17 BRANDON ALDRICH 37 KAW SAUQUOIT, NY 24 11
18 DEREK BORNT 248 HON POESTENKILL, NY 18 17
19 JAMES WHEELOCK 88/ YAM WEST WINFIELD, NY 17 21
20 EASTON CASTOR 307/ HON WATERTOWN, NY 16 22
21 JOSHUA OLMSTEAD 207 YAM ILION, NY DNF 7
22 GREGORY BUSSEY 428 HON UTICA, NY 23 19
23 MIKE DOYLE 856 YAM EARLVILLE, NY 21 24
24 KEVIN AMO JR 329 KTM TABERG, NY 22 26
25 STEVE HACKER 514 KTM ILION, NY 25 25
26 MATHEW DEAL 191 KAW WEEDSPORT, NY 30 23
27 JARROD BUGBEE 233 SuUz GLENMONT, NY 27 27
28 GREG ARALDI 371 HON WESTERLO, NY 28 28
29 LUKE WEAVER 88 Suz DELANCEY, NY 19 DNS
30 KAMERON LAWRENCE 178 KAW NEW BERLIN, NY 26 DNS
31 RYAN SLUITER 242 YAM BOVINA CENTER, NY 29 DNS
32 SHAYNE WINTON 175 SuUz HUBBARDSVILLE, NY 31 DNS

DNF DUSTIN TESAR 251 KAW MORIAH, NY DNF DNS
DNF LOGAN WITHERS 71 KAW MORAVIA, NY DNF DNS

122-250cc EXPERT ( A)

Finish Name No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 RYAN BLIZZARD 340 KTM GANSEVOORT, NY 3 1
2 MATT BABBITT 505 HON CAYUGA, NY 2 3
3 MITCHELL DOUGHERTY 597 HON WHITESBORO, NY 1 5
4 ANDREW BRISTOL 541 HON CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 5 2
HON
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NATHAN BLES
ANDREW KING
CODY VEVERKA
DANIEL NETTI
COREY BURNETT
JOSEPH VITETTA
JESSE DERYKE
MATT VACENDAK
JEFF CLARK
ANDREW FLOOD

122-250cc NOV (C)
Name

DANIEL DILLIN

RILEY SYNENKI

RYAN FANUELE
MATTHEW WOODRUFF
ALEXANDER RITMO
RICKY LIPPMAN
ANTHONY ROTELLA
MATT MONROE
JOSEPH BODINE

BRUCE MAZZONE
NATHAN GATCH
BRANDON CHAFFEE
DALTON MCCULLOUGH
KYLE CLARK

CLAYTON ROCKWELL

STANLEY PAWLIKOWSKI IV

AUSTIN KOBLER
KYLE BURGESS
DEVIN WILLIS

JON FIERRO

KYLE HOLMES
BRANDON LESTER
DAN GIFFORD

GENE SCOTT

AARON MCCARTHNEY
ALEX HUGHES
ETHAN HART
WILLIAM CHRISTIAN
AARON SHELTON
RYAN WILSON
AUSTIN NICKERSON
STEVEN CUOMO
NATHAN HICKOK
JAMES CONE
MICHAEL SINGLETON
DAVE SABOL

DYLAN GREEN

JOSH URTZ

AUSTIN DOWN

EVAN OWEN

JAIME KELLY

KAYLA BOOROM
TRAVIS CONROY
JACK DWYER
THOMAS MCCARTHNEY
DUSTIN ROSS

122-OPEN AMATEUR (B)

27
496
208

47

70
478
428
350
919
284

No.
916
109
193
179
585
334
613
121
707
68
637
802
92
690
207
535
208
484
921
263
763
813
171
365
66
447
322
332
391
427
192
670
507
756
881
743
590
322/
383
188
150
65
268
314
211/
409
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Brand
KAW
SuUz
KAW
KAW
YAM
HON
SuUz
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
KAW
HON
KAW
KAW
HON
HON
YAM
SuUz
HON
HON
CRF
KAW
SuUz
KAW
YAM
YAM
YAM
KAW
KAW
KAW
YAM
HON
KAW
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
KAW
KAW
YAM
KAW
KTM
KAW
Suz
KTM

VARNA, ON
WEST WINFIELD, NY
SOUTH CAIRO, NY
HERKIMER, NY
BAINBRIDGE, NY
GREENVILLE, NY
CICERO, NY
CLARKS SUMMIT, PA
BALLSTON LAKE, NY
MONROE TOWNSHIP, NJ

MONTGOMERY, NY
LITTLE FALLS, NY
ALTAMONT, NY

COPENHAGEN, NY
ALTAMONT, NY

CANAJOHARIE, NY

ENDICOTT, NY
WILLET, NY
AUBURN, NY
OTEGO, NY

TRUMANSBURG, NY
CARTHAGE, NY
LACEYVILLE, PA

DELHI, NY
LITTLE FALLS, NY
DELHI, NY
WEST EDMESTON, NY
EARLVILLE, NY
CHATEAUGAY, NY
TROY, NY
SHERBURNE, NY
GROTON, NY
BROADALBIN, NY

BINGHAMTON, NY

ZAREPHATH, NJ
EARLVILLE, NY
TROY, NY
WEST WINFIELD, NY
WALTON, NY
COBLESKILL, NY
LOCKE, NY
AMSTERDAM, NY
DELANSON, NY
OTEGO, NY
BINGHAMTON, NY
ENDICOTT, NY
WALTON, NY

WEST WINFIELD, NY

THENDARA, NY
ONEIDA, NY
NORTH BROOKFIELD, NY
WINDSOR, NY
MILFORD, NY
TROY, NY
SUMMERSET, NJ
BAINBRIDGE, NY
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Finish Name No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 NICK KRAEGER 296 HON CONSTABLEVILLE, NY 2 1
2 JOHN THIERFELDER 27 SuUz VESTAL, NY 3 2
3 JORDAN SHEPARD 667 KTM DUANESBURG, NY 6 3
4 ZACHARY MOSSEY 402 HON JOHNSONVILLE, NY 5 4
5 KARIM MADMOUNE 444 KAW ROME, NY 4 5
6 DUSTIN TESAR 251 KAW MORIAH, NY 1 9
7 JOHN GRASSIA 605 SuUz SCHENECTADY, NY 8 7
8 BRENDAN HARMON 3 HON BAINBRIDGE, NY 12 6
9 KYLE FIELD 917 HON SKANEATELES, NY 7 12
10 GREGORY BUSSEY 428 HON UTICA, NY 11 10
11 RAYMOND GORDON 912 HON SCHAGHTICOKE, NY 9 13
12 BRANDON ALDRICH 37 KAW SAUQUOIT, NY 10 15
13 EASTON CASTOR 307 HON WATERTOWN, NY 16 11
14 HERBIE AMEY JR 201 HON COBLESKILL, NY 14 14
15 GARRET SMITH 258 KAW PLEASANT VALLEY, NY 15 17
16 BOBBY GAGE 174 CRF COBLESKILL, NY 19 16
17 DEREK BORNT 248 HON POESTENKILL, NY 17 19
18 DAN BLOOMFIELD 135 KAW RICHFIELD SPRIN, NY 30 8
19 BRIC MILLER 57 KAW CANASTOTA, NY 20 18
20 GARY THRANE 1l 463 YAM JOHNSONVILLE, NY 18 21
21 SHAYNE WINTON 175 sUz HUBBARDSVILLE, NY 13 DNF
22 JOHN BULZACCHELLI 12 SuUz PLEASANT VALLEY, NY 25 20
23 DAVID WEINGARTEN 408 YAM COBLESKILL, NY 23 23
24 LOGAN WITHERS 71 KAW MORAVIA, NY 21 27
25 JARROD BUGBEE 233 suUz GLENMONT, NY 24 25
26 JESSE BOND 777 HON BURLINGTON FLAT, NY 26 24
27 KAMERON LAWRENCE 178 KAW NEW BERLIN, NY 22 28
28 CASEY WYGANT 78 YAM BAINBRIDGE, NY 27 26
29 ADAM HITCHKO 507 HON CLIFTON PARK, NY 28 DNS
30 LUKE WEAVER 88 SuUz DELANCEY, NY 29 DNS

DNF JEVEN JAYNE 199 KAW WEEDSPORT, NY DNS 90

122-OPEN EXPERT (A)

Finish Name No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 MITCHELL DOUGHERTY 597 HON WHITESBORO, NY 1 1
2 RYAN BLIZZARD 340 KTM GANSEVOORT, NY 2 2
3 NATHAN BLES 27 HON VARNA, ON 4 4
4 ANDREW KING 496 HON WEST WINFIELD, NY 3 5
5 MATT BABBITT 987 HON CAYUGA, NY 6 3
6 ANDREW BRISTOL 541 HON CENTRAL SQUARE, NY 5 6
7 JOSH STOODLEY 371 HON ALBANY, NY 7 8
8 CODY LOCcCI 628 HON EAST BERNE, NY 11 7
9 DAVID COSTA 237 HON POTSDAM, NY 10 9
10 DANIEL NETTI 47 KAW HERKIMER, NY 9 12
11 JESSE DERYKE 428 KAW CICERO, NY 8 13
12 JOHN NIEDZIALKOWSKI 236 HON WINCHESTER, VA 14 10
13 JEFF CLARK 919 HON BALLSTON LAKE, NY 13 11
14 MATT VACENDAK 350 HON CLARKS SUMMIT, PA 15 DNF
15 CODY VEVERKA 208 HON SOUTH CAIRO, NY 16 DNF
16 CODY SAWYER 486 KAW UNADILLA, NY 17 DNF
17 JUSTIN MURRAY 42 KTM HOLLAND PATENT, NY 12 DNS

122-OPEN NOVICE (C)

Finish Name No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 ALEXANDER RITMO 585 YAM ALTAMONT, NY 1 3
2 AUSTIN NICKERSON 192 KAW LOCKE, NY 2 4
3 JAKE SAWICKI 697 KAW RICHFIELD SPRIN, NY 6 2
4 BRIAN CARPENTER 611 HON FORT HUNTER, NY 4 5
5 RYAN FANUELE 193 KAW ALTAMONT, NY 5 6
6 DEVIN WILLIS 921 SUz CHATEAUGAY, NY 8 7
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BRANDON CHAFFEE
MATTHEW WOODRUFF
RILEY SYNENKI
MICHAEL CROFT

JON FIERRO

KYLE BURGESS
DYLAN WALLEY

KYLE HOLMES

RICKY LIPPMAN
NATHAN GATCH
JOEL CHISTIAN

GREG MONROE
ALEX HUGHES
DALTON MCCULLOUGH
RYAN COTTER
SAMUEL ARCURI IlI
AARON SHELTON
AUSTIN KOBLER
MIKE PHALEN

KYLE CLARK
CHRISTOPHER SPOONOGLE
TRAVIS WITBECK
EVAN OWEN

COLBY KING
MICHAEL SINGLETON
MICHAEL SMOLA
DUSTIN ROSS

ALLEN KNOWLTON
JACOB KIRK

JORDAN JONES
PATRICK WALSH
JOSEPH BODINE
TRAVIS CONROY

51cc OIL INJECTED 4-8
Name

BRADY CONROY
MAYSON LEVELLIE
KEEGAN PLATT

51cc PEE WEE JR 4-6
Name

KADEN BUTTS
DAKOTA CHASE
COLTON HARTOBEY

51cc PEE WEE SR 7-8
Name

TYRICK WHEELER
DEVAN MAURER
JACOB HENRY

DREW MAURER
CARTER VAN HOUTEN
NASHTON ALTIER
ANDDREW WEINGARTEN
BRYSON VANDUNK
CADIN VANDUNK
CALEB BEAUDOIN
JARON HOGANCAMP
MASON RICE

AUSTIN LEFEBURE

802
179
109
626
263
484
250
763
334
637
340
122
447
92
503
509
391
208
319
690
191
405
188
211
881
406
409
915
324
619
460
707
268

No.

891

267
69

No.
21
179
103

No.
114
42
515
123
41
142
308
200
300
202
45
921
406

KAW
KAW
Suz
YAM
HON
YAM
KAW
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
KAW
HON
KAW
HON
HON
KAW
YAM
KTM
KAW
YAM
YAM
KAW
KTM
HON
YAM
KAW
Suz
YAM
KTM

Brand
YAM
KTM
KAW

Brand
KTM
CcOB
YAM

Brand
COB
CcOoB
KTM
COB
COB
COB
YAM
CcOB
COB
KTM
Oth
KTM
KTM

CARTHAGE, NY
COPENHAGEN, NY
LITTLE FALLS, NY
HARTWICK, NY
TROY, NY
EARLVILLE, NY
WALTON, NY
SHERBURNE, NY
CANAJOHARIE, NY
TRUMANSBURG, NY
MOUNT UPTON, NY
WILLET, NY
EARLVILLE, NY
LACEYVILLE, PA
BAINBRIDGE, NY
UTICA, NY
WALTON, NY
WEST EDMESTON, NY
CASSVILLE, NY
DELHI, NY
BALLSTON SPA, NY
JOHNSONVILLE, NY
ONEIDA, NY
HUNLOCK CREEK, PA
BINGHAMTON, NY
NORWICH, NY
BAINBRIDGE, NY
UNADILLA, NY
GLOVERSVILLE, NY
TROY, NY
TROY, NY
AUBURN, NY
MILFORD, NY

UNADILLA, NY
LITTLE FALLS, NY
MT VISION, NY

NEW BERLIN, NY
JEFFERSON, NY
ZAREPHATH, NJ

EDMESTON, NY
GLENFIELD, NY
MC GRAW, NY
GLENFIELD, NY
NORWICH, NY
ROME, NY
COBLESKILL, NY
GLEN AUBREY, NY
GLEN AUBREY, NY
JOHNSONVILLE, NY
CHENANGO FORK, NY
CINCINNATUS, NY
STILLWATER, NY

11

22
12
10
18

21
20
17

13
29
23
30
25
14
27
26
19

32
DNF
34
36
15
24
28
31
33
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59-65cc 10-11

Name

BRAD WILLIAMS
TYLER BLOWERS
PAIGE WEINGARTHEN
JOHN HUMPHRIES
DEVON HUMPHRIES

59-65cc 7-9

Name

JEREMY EDWARDS
ANDREW HEMINGWAY
CONNOR SAWYER
FORREST MCCARTHNEY
TYRICK WHEELER
DEVAN MAURER
KYLER BUTTS

JACOB HENRY

COLE VROOMAN
AUSTIN TIERNEY
ENRICO LUCIO
NASHTON ALTIER

85cc 12-15

Name

RYAN DALY
DOMINIC CARNIBUCCI JR
KALE DEAN

BRADY WHEELOCK
MICHAEL COMPAGNI
GINGER CANNAN
JOE SACCO

JOSHUA WILSON
GIANNI CIBELLA
KAITLYN PHILLIPS
OWEN FLYNN

DAVID TAYLOR
ETHAN VANFOSSEN
DANIEL MACINTOSH

BEGINNER 122-250cc
Name

CHASE COLONEY
CHRIS PIZER

SCOTT RICCIO
BENJAMIN HISERT
KURT MILLER

LOUIS ZAPP

COLE PATE

GARRETT MARTIN
SHANNON SWANTESON
JOSHUA BANKS
BRIAN WILLIAMS
KYLE MARTIN

HOLLY MURPHY
ISAIAH RICCIO

JEFF FIERRO
JONATHAN MACHOVEC
MICHAEL MCDONALD
CHRIS REID

DONALD JENKS

No.
306
231
508
327
14

No.

125
28
21

114
42

218

515

554

111

581

142

No.

332
115
620
97
140
138
99
39
113
979
374
199

No.
348
156
269
121
367
732
154
278
208
638
611
379
628
997
335
222
523
292
778

Brand
KTM
KAW
KTM
KAW
YAM

Brand
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAW
KAW
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAW
KTM
coB
KTM

Brand
suz
KAW
HON
suz
KAW
KAW
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
suz
YAM
HON

Brand
HON
KAW
HON
KAW
YAM
KAW
KTM
KAW
SuUz
KTM
YAM
KAW
HON
HON
HON
KAW
Ssuz
HON
YAM

EDMESTON, NY
FONDA, NY
COBLESKILL, NY
VESTAL, NY
VESTAL, NY

WATERVILLE, NY
FULTON, NY
UNADILLA, NY
WOODBINE, NJ
EDMESTON, NY
GLENFIELD, NY
NEW BERLIN, NY
MC GRAW, NY
QUEENSBURY, NY
CHITTENANGO, NY
CICERO, NY
ROME, NY

COBLESKILL, NY
AVERILL PARK, NY
NEWARK VALLEY, NY
WEST WINFIELD, NY
LOCKE, NY
NATURAL BRIDGE, NY
MARCELLUS, NY
PORT CRANE, NY
BOZEMAN, MT
AMSTERDAM, NY
PLATTSBURGH, NY
NATURAL BRIDGE, NY
SOLVAY, NY
NORWICH, NY

HARRISVILLE, NY
ROME, NY
CASTORLAND, NY
TROY, NY
HARRTSVILLE, NY
SALT POINT, NY
CASTORLAND, NY
ONEONTA, NY
RICHFIELD SPRINGS, NY
TRUMANSBURG, NY
PORT LEYDEN, NY
ONEONTA, NY
VESTAL, NY
CASTORLAND, NY
TROY, NY
VESTAL, NY
CONSTABLE, NY
MARCY, NY
BINGHAMTON, NY
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LARRY BENTLEY
DEVIN WILLIAMS
GEORGE DILLER
DEREK EMERSON
DENNIS WILSON

BEGINNER 122cc-OPEN
Name

CHASE COLONEY
MATTHEW MATHEWSON
JEFF FIERRO

LOUIS ZAPP

KURT MILLER

JOSHUA BANKS
GARRETT MARTIN
BENJAMIN HISERT
PETER GREEN
BRANDON MIRRER
MICHAEL MCDONALD
GEORGE DILLER
DONALD JENKS
MATTHEW BULLEN
JONATHAN MACHOVEC
DENNIS WILSON

JUNIOR MINI 9-11
Name

TYLER KOZIK

BRAD WILLIAMS
WILLIAM THIERFELDER
KODEY DEAN

CONNOR SAWYER
JEREMY EDWARDS

LEE BOND

TYLER BLOWERS
ANDREW HEMINGWAY
KYLER BUTTS

PAIGE WEINGARTHEN
BRETT SIMMONS
MATTHEW HYNES
ENRICO LUCIO

OPEN MINI 10-16
Name

RYAN DALY

TYLER KOZIK

VICTOR MALLORY Il
TYLER BIGFORD
DOMINIC CARNIBUCCI JR
JOSHUA WILSON
GIANNI CIBELLA
SETH VERSCHNEIDER
OWEN FLYNN

SCHOOLBOY 12-16
Name

NICK KRAEGER
DANIEL DILLIN
KEVIN HICKS
BRODY ZELEZNY
TYLER DEANE

525
110
852
617
200

No.
348
205
335
732
367
638
278
121
598
301
523
852
778
452
222
200

No.
800
306
366
228
28

341
231
125
218
508
79
275
581

No.

800
17
444

138
99
408
113

No.
296
916
31
111
876

HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM

Brand
HON
YAM
HON
KAW
YAM
KTM
KAW
KAW
KAW
Suz
Ssuz
HON
YAM
HON
KAW
YAM

Brand
KAW
HON
YAM
HON
KAW
YAM
suz
KAW
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
COB

Brand
suz
KAW
HON
HON
KAW
YAM
YAM
suz
YAM

Brand
HON
KAW
KAW
SuUz
KTM

LOCKE, NY
ROME, NY
CORTLAND, NY
BAINBRIDGE, NY
PORT CRANE, NY

HARRISVILLE, NY
BAINBRIDGE, NY
TROY, NY
SALT POINT, NY
HARRTSVILLE, NY
TRUMANSBURG, NY
ONEONTA, NY
TROY, NY
WALTON, NY
WALTON, NY
CONSTABLE, NY
CORTLAND, NY
BINGHAMTON, NY
NEW HARTFORD, NY
VESTAL, NY
PORT CRANE, NY

CLIFFORD TOWNSH, PA
EDMESTON, NY
VESTAL, NY
NEWARK VALLEY, NY
UNADILLA, NY
WATERVILLE, NY
BURLINGTON FLAT, NY
FONDA, NY
FULTON, NY
NEW BERLIN, NY
COBLESKILL, NY
LOWVILLE, NY
PLATTSBURGH, NY
CICERO, NY

COBLESKILL, NY
CLIFFORD TOWNSH, PA
DALTON, PA
SHERBURNE, NY
AVERILL PARK, NY
PORT CRANE, NY
BOZEMAN, MT
CASTORLAND, NY
PLATTSBURGH, NY

CONSTABLEVILLE, NY
MONTGOMERY, NY
EAST STROUDSBUR, PA
FORT PLAIN, NY
MIDDLESEX, VT
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LUCAS KOCHON
JOSHUA OLMSTEAD
JOHN BOWER
ZACHARY FANCHER
GREGORY PHELAN
DEREK BRACHT
BOBBY GAGE
EASTON CASTOR
DYLAN WALLEY

MATTHEW WOODRUFF

COLBY KING
KEVIN AMO JR
JON RAYMOND
THOMAS FOSTER
RYAN SLUITER

WOMEN 85-250cc
Name

ANISHA FRENCH
KAYLA BOOROM
GINGER CANNAN
BERNADETTE GRIFFITH
HOLLY MURPHY
DANIELLE SHELDON
KAITLYN PHILLIPS
MIKAELA WITHERS

COLLEGEBOY (14-24)
Name

DAVID COSTA

JESSE DERYKE

CODY LOCCI
JORDAN SHEPARD
CODY SAWYER
ANDREW FLOOD
DUSTIN TESAR
JACOB STOUT
KARIM MADMOUNE
RAYMOND GORDON
AMOS HUGHES
DAN BLOOMFIELD
GARRET SMITH
JOHN BULZACCHELLI
MIKE DOYLE

JEVEN JAYNE

JAKE SAWICKI
JORDAN JONES
ETHAN HART

JACK DWYER

ADAM HITCHKO
PATRICK WALSH

PLUS 25 AM (B)
Name

BOBBY LEIZEAR
BRANDON SCHULZ
BRYANT JONES
SHAWN MACUMBER
ANDREW TRIPPLE
SCOTT LINDHOLM
KEVIN JENKS

622
207
311
25
34
227
174
307/
250
179
211
461
727
175
242

No.
999
65
97
780
628
723
39
17

No.
237
428
628
667
486
284
251
73
444
912
471
135
258
12
856
199
697
619
322
314
507
460

No.
62
552
201
715
331
820
367

YAM
YAM
HON
KAW
YAM
Suz
CRF
HON
KAW
KAW
YAM
KTM
KAW
HON
YAM

Brand
HON
KAW
KAW
KTM
HON
HON
YAM
KAW

Brand
HON
KAW
SuUz
KTM
KAW
Ssuz
KAW
YAM
KAW
HON
YAM
KAW
KAW
SuUz
YAM
KAW
KAW
KAW
YAM
KAW
HON
Ssuz

Brand
KAW
suz
YAM
KAW
KAW
HON
YAM

COBLESKILL, NY
ILION, NY
KIRKVILLE, NY
WARNERVILLE, NY
WARNERVILLE, NY
BALLSTON SPA, NY
COBLESKILL, NY
WATERTOWN, NY
WALTON, NY
COPENHAGEN, NY
HUNLOCK CREEK, PA
TABERG, NY
MORAVIA, NY
GEORGETOWN, NY
BOVINA CENTER, NY

MOUNT UPTON, NY
WINDSOR, NY
NATURAL BRIDGE, NY
GREENE, NY
VESTAL, NY
NORWICH, NY
AMSTERDAM, NY
MORAVIA, NY

POTSDAM, NY
CICERO, NY
EAST BERNE, NY
DUANESBURG, NY
UNADILLA, NY
MONROE TOWNSHIP, NJ
MORIAH, NY
CLAYVILLE, NY
ROME, NY
SCHAGHTICOKE, NY
EARLVILLE, NY
RICHFIELD SPRIN, NY
PLEASANT VALLEY, NY
PLEASANT VALLEY, NY
EARLVILLE, NY
WEEDSPORT, NY
RICHFIELD SPRIN, NY
TROY, NY
TROY, NY
TROY, NY
CLIFTON PARK, NY
TROY, NY

GILBERTSVILLE, NY
EDMESTON, NY
SANGERFIELD, NY
NORWICH, NY
BRIDGEWATER, NY
NEW BERLIN, NY
CHENANGO FORKS, NY

12
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11
13
14
17
16
15
18
19
20
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DANIEL WILLIAMS
JEFFREY FRYC
BRIAN JAYNE
GREG KENNARD
PERRY CLARK

PLUS 25 EXPERT (A)
Name

MITCHELL DOUGHERTY
SHAWN NUTT
ANDREW KING
MICHAEL DOUGHERTY
BERNARD SMITH Ill
JUSTIN MURRAY

JOHN NIEDZIALKOWSKI
JONATHAN DOCKRAY
JOHN NELSEN

PLUS 30 AMATEUR (B)
Name

SHAWN MACUMBER
KEVIN BROWN
SCOTT LINDHOLM
CHARLIE VROOMAN
TERRY RICE

BOB GRIFFIN
MATTHEW MAZEPA
JAMES LEFEBURE
GARY THRANE
HAROLD CORY
KENNETH BORNT
KEVIN JENKS

MARK KOZIK

PLUS 30 EXPERT (A)
Name

SHAWN NUTT
MICHAEL DOUGHERTY
DENNIS BALDWIN
JONATHAN DOCKRAY
GENE NIGHMAN
ROBERT HULBERT
JOHN NELSEN

PLUS 30 NOVICE (C)
Name

THOMAS TRESSLER JR
LARRY VANDUNK
DENNIS WILSON
GORDON DOANE
ALEXANDER SHORT
JOHN MESSINA
COLBY JARVIS

GARY LYONS

CURTIS LEONARD
DAVID BROWN
BERNADETTE GRIFFITH
MATTHEW HICKS
ERIC GRAVELDING
SCOTT JORDAN
CHUCK JAYNE

555
733
204
185
918

No.
597
203
496
25
188
42
236
46
378

No.
715
260
820
455
144
668
419
306
506
340
935
367
711

No.
203
25
768
46
26
11
378

No.
964
900
200
413
979
477
402
578
929
340
780
123
129
445
934

KAW
HON
KAW
HON
KAW

Brand
HON
HON
HON
HON
KAW
KTM
HON
YAM
KTM

Brand
KAW
HON
HON
HON
HON
SuUz
KTM
HON
Suz
YAM
HON
YAM
KTM

Brand
HON
HON
HON
YAM
KAW
HON
KTM

Brand
KAW
YAM
HON
SuUz
HON
HON
KAW
HON
KAW
YAM
KTM
HON
HON
KTM
KAW

BURLINGTON FLATS, NY
FONDA, NY
WEEDSPORT, NY
NEW HARTFORD, NY
NEW PORT, NY

WHITESBORO, NY
WEST CHAZY, NY
WEST WINFIELD, NY
UTICA, NY
MAYFIELD, NY
HOLLAND PATENT, NY
WINCHESTER, VA
NORWICH, NY
UNADILLA, NY

NORWICH, NY
LOCKE, NY
NEW BERLIN, NY
QUEENSBURY, NY
BAINBRIDGE, NY
VOORHEESVILLE, NY
AFTON, NY
STILLWATER, NY
JOHNSONVILLE, NY
TOWANDA, PA
MELROSE, NY
CHENANGO FORKS, NY
ARCHBALD, PA

WEST CHAZY, NY
UTICA, NY
CLIFTON PARK, NY
NORWICH, NY
CORTLAND, NY
BAINBRIDGE, NY
UNADILLA, NY

SMYRNA, NY
GLEN AUBREY, NY
PORT CRANE, NY
CONKLIN, NY
WEST BURLINGTON, NY
ONEONTA, NY
QUEENSBURY, NY
BURLINGTON FLAT, NY
OTEGO, NY
ROME, PA
GREENE, NY
ATHENS, PA
ILION, NY
OTEGO, NY
WEEDSPORT, NY

10
12
11
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16 MICHAEL SMOLA 406 KAW NORWICH, NY 17 15
17 JEFF COOK 454 HON WILLET, NY 7 DNS
PLUS 40 AM (B)

Finish Name No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 ROBERT MURPHY JR 48 SuUz VESTAL, NY 1 1
2 TERRY RICE 144 HON BAINBRIDGE, NY 2 2
3 CHRISTOPHER SNOW 245 HON BINGHAMTON, NY 4 3
4 GENE SCOTT 365 suUz BINGHAMTON, NY 5 4
5 DAVID DECARLO 769 YAM SCHENECTADY, NY 6 5
6 JAMES DEMKO 357 KTM FRANKFORT, NY 10 6
7 KEITH BISHOP 114 KAW MONTOUR FALLS, NY 3 13
8 STEPHEN KENYON 352 HON ENDICOTT, NY 9 8
9 GARY HAMEISTER 722 KAW LITTLE FALLS, NY 8 9
10 DOMINIC CARNIBUCCI 869 SuUz AVERILL PARK, NY 7 10
11 JOHN LEVELLIE 174 KAW LITTLE FALLS, NY 11 7
12 JEFFREY KUNZWILER 777 HON FULTON, NY 14 11
13 HAROLD CORY 340 YAM TOWANDA, PA 13 12
14 JOHN MESSINA 477 HON ONEONTA, NY 12 15
15 BRIAN SANSON 181 HON CHITTENANGO, NY 16 14
16 RALPH O DELL 404 KAW UTICA, NY 15 16
17 TODD KINNE 39 KAW FRANKFORT, NY 17 17
18 GABRIEL KOUSOUROS 112 YAM ROME, NY 18 DNS
19 FRANCIS SCHULTZ 875 HON CLINTON, NY 19 DNS

PLUS 40 EXPERT (A)

Finish Name No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 DENNIS BALDWIN 768 HON CLIFTON PARK, NY 1 1
2 GENE NIGHMAN 26 KAW CORTLAND, NY 2 2
3 JEFFREY WILLIAMS 6 HON EDMESTON, NY 4 4
4 CLAYTON BLOWERS 132 HON FONDA, NY 6 3
5 DANIEL FIELD 911 HON SKANEATELES, NY 3 6
6 JAMES CROFT 627 KAW HARTWICK, NY 7 5
7 ROBERT HULBERT 11 HON BAINBRIDGE, NY 5 8
8 BRETT SHERMAN 511 KTM NINEVEH, NY 8 7
9 PETER ROSCH 615 YAM AVERILL PARK, NY 9 9

PLUS 45 AMATEUR (B)

Finish Name No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 ROBERT MURPHY JR 48 SuUz VESTAL, NY 1 1
2 DAVID DECARLO 769 YAM SCHENECTADY, NY 2 2
3 JEFF BRISCOE 37 KTM EAST GREENBUSH, NY 3 3
4 DAVID HURLBURT 76 SUz ONEONTA, NY 5 4
5 DOMINIC CARNIBUCCI 869 SuUz AVERILL PARK, NY 4 6
6 JEFFREY KUNZWILER 777 HON FULTON, NY 6 5
7 BRIAN SANSON 181 HON CHITTENANGO, NY 9 7
8 GARY LYONS 578 HON BURLINGTON FLAT, NY 8 8
9 THOMAS BLACK 160 HON PATTERSONVILLE, NY 7 9
10 PAUL NOVKO 515 HON WEST ONEONTA, NY 10 10

PLUS 45 EXPERT(A)

Finish Name No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 DANIEL FIELD 911 HON SKANEATELES, NY 2 1
2 GENE NIGHMAN 26 KAW CORTLAND, NY 1 3
3 JEFFREY WILLIAMS 6 HON EDMESTON, NY 3 2
4 BRETT SHERMAN 511 KTM NINEVEH, NY 5 4
5 STANLEY NEPA 92 HON OTEGO, NY 4 5
6 PETER ROSCH 615 YAM AVERILL PARK, NY 8 6
7 JEFFREY MARTIN 55 HON CAZENOVIA, NY 7 7
8 MICHAEL MURRAY 42 KTM HOLLAND PATENT, NY 6 8
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PLUS 50

Name

MICHAEL MURRAY
JEFFREY MARTIN

DAVID FOSTER

JOSEPH MANCINI
STANLEY PAWLIKOWSKI
ROBERT MURPHY JR
BRETT SHERMAN

QUAD AMATEUR (B)
Name

CRAIG SYNENKI

JUSTIN MARLOW
NICHOLAS LANE
MICHAEL GAMBACORTA
JASON HOLBERT

BRIAN CRONIN
MICHAEL ARNOLD
FREDERICK DASHNAW

PLUS 25 QUAD
Name

RYAN FRASIER
KENNETH MEGERELL
ROBERT HOYT
RYAN BOLTON
KENNETH BOOTH JR
BRIAN RITTON
JOHN LEWIS

COLE EDGETT
TRAVIS KEEGAN
TIMOTHY BROWER

QUAD EXPERT (A)
Name

PRESTON YOUNG
CHRIS DAVIS
RANDY DEMO
TRAVIS RECORE
JEREMIAH BIRDSALL
MICHAEL TALBOT

QUAD NOVICE (C)
Name

DALTON ROWAN
JORDAN ROBINSON
TRENTYN ROSATO
JUSTIN WORMUTH
FRED DUNCAN
SCOTT MAWHINEY
JASON RUFF
BRADLEY NOBLE
MIKE LAVARE
ALEXIS PIKE
MATTHEW GUMAER
MICHAEL JENNER
MATTHEW HARDERS
MATTHEW POTTER
JUSTIN EDWARDS
ANDREW CHRISTMANN

No.
42
55

790

621

545
48

511

No.
76
811
71
36
440
86
156
327

No.

163
87
113
101
24
73
69
173

No.
172
275
287
64
88
145

No.
315
446
17
365
282
147
231
194
77
627
952
132
619
455
427
648

Brand
KTM
HON
HON
suz
HON
suz
KTM

Brand
HON
KTM
HON
Suz
HON
YAM
YAM
HON

Brand
HON
HON
HON
Suz
sSuz
YAM
SuUz
YAM
YAM
HON

Brand
HON
HON
YAM
KTM
HON
HON

Brand
CAN
HON
YAM
SuUz
Suz
CAN
SuUz
CAN
SuUz
YAM
Ssuz
YAM
CAN
SuUz
YAM
Ssuz

HOLLAND PATENT, NY
CAZENOVIA, NY
GEORGETOWN, NY
PROSPECT, NY
DELHI, NY
VESTAL, NY
NINEVEH, NY

LITTLE FALLS, NY
NORTH BANGOR, NY
BLOSSVALE, NY
ALBANY, NY
BURLINGTON FLAT, NY
CORNWALL, ON
TROY, NY
MASSENA, NY

MOHAWK, NY
TABERG, NY
AMSTERDAM, NY
BURLINGTON FLAT, NY
COPENHAGEN, NY
SCHENEVUS, NY
PARISH, NY
WEST ONEONTA, NY
HASTINGS, NY
REMSEN, NY

WESTMORELAND, NY
PARISH, NY
CROGHAN, NY
MALONE, NY
WEST EDMESTON, NY
EDMESTON, NY

HERKIMER, NY
NORWICH, NY
LOCKE, NY
BRIDGEWATER, NY
RICHFIELD SPRINGS, NY
WINDSOR, NY
AFTON, NY
POYNTELLE, PA
NICHOLVILLE, NY
MONTOUR FALLS, NY
SUSQUEHANNA, NY
CENTRAL SQUARE, NY
PARISH, NY
SO. NEW BERLIN, NY
JOHNSTOWN, NY
MARIETTA, NY
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17 ALEX TRIEBE 368 KAW DOWNSVILLE, NY 7 16
18 JACOB MEYER 28 HON CARTHAGE, NY 11 15
19 KENNETH GUMAER 257 HON SUSQUEHANNA, PA 12 18
20 ROBERT GOLDEN 166 YAM FORT DRUM, NY 2 DNS
0 JACOB ALBERRY 357 HON WATERTOWN, NY DNS 0
0 BRIAN ALLEN 142 YAM LAFAYETTE, NY 13 0
0 CHRIS ARNOLD 201 YAM TROY, NY 15 0
0 TIMOTHY BROWER 9 HON REMSEN, NY DNF 0
0 DANIEL BROWN 109 CAN HALLSTEAD, PA 11 0
0 TODD BURNETT 169 CAN WINDSOR, NY 10 0
0 CHARLES BUSH 14 YAM NEDROW, NY 9 0
0 JENNIFER CANNAN 441 KAW NATURAL BRIDGE, NY 13 0
0 MARYELLEN CRONIN 44 HON CORNWALL, ON 12 0
0 MICHAEL HODGE 320 YAM NORWICH, NY DNS 0
0 SHAWN MANLEY 22 YAM LA FAYETTE, NY 9 0
0 TIMOTHY MEHER 741 YAM TROY, NY 12 0
0 JULIAN PADUANA 123 YAM SYRACUSE, 14 0
0 GEORGE PHILLIPS 605 YAM UNADILLA, NY DNS 0
QUAD SCHBOY 12-15 MOD
Finish Name No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 MASON PIERCE 36 HON WEST ONEONTA, NY 2 1
2 DEVON MALBOUF 727 HON COPENHAGEN, NY 3 2
3 COLE LYNDAKER 97 HON CROGHAN, NY 1 4
4 DAKOTA BLACK 55 YAM PATTERSONVILLE, NY 4 3
5 TYLER JARVIS 408 HON QUEENSBURY, NY 5 6
6 KATHARINE HOYT 213 YAM AMSTERDAM, NY 6 7
7 BRETT SZYPER 831 HON ROME, NY DNS 5
MINI QUAD 50-90cc MOD
Finish Name No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 KENNETH MEGERELL 153 HON TABERG, NY 1 1
2 CICELIA THOMPSON 861 KAS BURLINGTON FLAT, NY 2 2
MINI QUAD 50cc PROD
Finish Name No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 NOAH SOVOCOOL 94 APX SIDNEY CENTER, NY 1 1
2 BROCK MANN 907 DRR ONEONTA, NY 2 2
MINI QUAD 51-90cc PROD
Finish Name No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 STEPHEN LARGE JR 152 DRR TROY, NY 2 1
2 MASEN BUSH 223 DRR LOWVILLE, NY 1 2
3 CAMERON CHABOT 172 DRR UNADILLA, NY 4 3
4 CARSON STOQUERT 58 DRR KIRKVILLE, NY 3 4
5 GEOFFREY HOYT 627 Oth AMSTERDAM, NY 5 5
6 MATTHEW HIRSCHFELD 891 DRR AMSTERDAM, NY 6 6
7 ETHAN LEHMER 6 coB OXFORD, NY 7 7
8 CHARLES BUSH 214 YAM NEDROW, NY 9 8
9 AUSTIN SWARTWOOD 494 APX AUBURN, NY 10 9
10 KALEB SOVOCOOL 49 APX SIDNEY CENTER, NY 11 10
11 COLTON GUSHLAW 77 APX BARNS CORNERS, NY 8 DNF
MINI QUAD BEGINNER
Finish Name No. Brand Moto 1 Moto 2
1 DAWSON HARRIGER 6 DRR LOCKE, NY 1 1

http://www.cnymra.com/2012/results042912.htm 6/13/2012



